68 KLIMAWENT.COM.PL
St
ati
 c
 p
re
ss
ur

[kW]
Ingress
protecti on
IP
Maximum
volume fl ow
[m3/h]
Maximum
vacuum
[Pa]
Acousti c pressure
level [dB(A)] from
a distance of: Weight
[kg]
1 m 5 m
SMART-CHEM-160/1500 802W00 1500 3x400 0,12 54 880 160 59 50 9,2
SMART-CHEM-200/1500 802W01 1500 3x400 0,18 54 1650 250 66 57 10,8
SMART-CHEM-250/1500 802W02 1500 3x400 0,37 54 3300 380 72 63 14,1
SMART-CHEM-315/1500 802W03 1500 3x400 0,75 54 6250 580 75 66 22,8
SMART-CHEM-400/1000 802W04 1000 3x400 0,55 54 6600 330 70 61 33
SMART-CHEM-500/1000 802W05 1000 3x400 1,5 54 12 400 590 76 67 70
1. On demand we off er fans of maximum temperature of the conveyed medium +60°C.
2. On demand we off er fans of supply voltage 230 V.
Type D [mm] Do [mm] A [mm] H [mm] n [mm] Ø [mm]
SMART-CHEM-160/1500 160 184 418 421 8 7